
Aaron Steinke aaron@ibiusa.org 2065498057 
Innovative 
Builders Inc. 

Innovative 
Builders Inc. 

Aashtuosh 
Kulkarni 

aashutosh.kulkarni@brattonconstruction.co 19713416238 
Bratton 
Construction, LLC 

Bratton 
Construction, LLC 

asadfaasf afsdafs@gmail.com
000-000-
0000

sdfaadfasd other

Amber Yin amber@lumank.com 8507286157 Lumank Inc 
General 
contractor 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com 4253503148 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

BCN Construction 
LLC 

Construction 
Bid Reporter 

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Palash Roy bids@napc.me
302-450-
1923

North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

Service 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com
503-650-
0148

Plan Center 
Northwest 

Plan Center 

casabellallc18@gmail.com 2066017161 Casa Bella LLC Casa Bella LLC Burak 
Sariyildiz 

Pool Decommission & Concrete Deck Replacement at Salish Place Apartments
Contract #DW2401431

Plan Holders List as of 03/01/24



Michael 
Stubbs 

content@constructconnect.com
800-364-
2059

constructconnect construction 

Cameron 
Curlee 

Curlee192@gmail.com
253-365-
5055

Bosco 
Construction LLC 

Excavation 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

aaa dodgedata@construction.com 0000000000 aaaa aa 

dodge dodgedocs@construction.com 7824833620 dodgedocs construction 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

Eric Johnson eric@bidocean.com 09702374411 Bid Ocean Bid Ocean 

Sally kasma estimating@3kingsinc.com 3606665464 
3 Kings 
Environmental, 
Inc. 

Demolition 

NAHUM E 
ESTRADA 

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM 2063076967 
JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING 
AND SERVICES LLC 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING 
AND SERVICES LLC 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Francisco Rios Francisco@jirehwa.com 2069101408 
Jireh Asphalt & 
Concrete 

Jireh Asphalt & 
Concrete 

Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet government bids 

Guraziz 
kahlon 

info@gsk-construction.com 3609666207 GSK Construction GSK Construction 

edgar info@psgeneralconstruction.com 2068614751 
ougert sound 
general 
construction 

construction 



Dan 
Southerland 

Info@usabuildingsolutions.com 509-405-
1333

USA Building 
Solutions LLC 

General 
contractor 

jaya jaya jayalakshmil@construction.com 04133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Julian 
Rodriguez 

juliancwconcrete@gmail.com 2063808211 CW Concrete LLC CW Concrete LLC 

Kalwinder s 
brar 

Kagcco@gmail.com 2063532727 
K A general 
construction 

GC 

Marc marc-avery@grayhawkconst.com
206-683-
1130

Grayhawk 
Construction 

Construction 

MARC STEED marcsteedccnw@gmail.com 12537407633 
Custom Concrete 
Northwest 

Concrete 

Michael Jay michael.j@primecst.com 14253297070 
PrimeCom USA 
LLC 

PrimeCom USA 
LLC 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8002478740 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Nathan 
Dodson 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com 14258305979 
Iron Creek 
Construction LLC 

General 
Contractor 

neil 
koskiniemi 

Neil@tietonusa.com 3606241304 
Tieton 
Construction LLC 

General 
Contractor 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Yury Palatnik office@apcon-tech.com 4257657999 Apcon Tech, Inc. 
General 
Contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 05032740624 DJC Project Center DJC Project Center 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 4252581303 
Builder Exchange 
of Washington 

Builder Exchange 
of Washington 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 



Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Kyle Kranz rhinoofauburn@gmail.com 2537351961 
Rhino Linings of 
Auburn 

Rhino Linings of 
Auburn 

Richard Zieske rick.zieske@pscp-inc.com 4255476777 
Puget Sound 
Construction 
Partners 

Puget Sound 
Construction 
Partners 

Rodney Gott rodney@sbconcretellc.com 2065102005 SB Concrete 
Concrete 
construction 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

eric jhonson sourcemanagement@napc.me sdgdgf safgag sdagf

PHILIPP 
BUTERBAUGH 

specialtycoating@hotmail.com 5096798714 Coating specialty 

General 
construction , 
maintenance , 
linings, coatings 

Pete Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Vasi tekmenzhi92@ICLOUD.COM 2536864939 Tek Construction GC 

todd todd.gcillc@gmail.com 12533474000 GCI, LLC GCI, LLC 

Artem Topov topovartem@gmail.com 2068598189 Vaisal construction contractor 

Venkatesh 
Siva 

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 09179937467 
Blackridge 
Research & 
consulting 

Blackridge 
Research & 
consulting 


